
 2024 Calendar 

Winston Salem Sail and Power Squadron 

Date   Activity    Location   Time 

Wed. May 29  Membership Meeting  Joanie Moser Park Picnic  1800 

Mon. June 3  Executive Meeting  Zoom    1900 

Wed. June 19  Membership Meeting  Little Italy   1800 

Wed. July 17  Membership Meeting  Little Richards   1800 

Mon. Aug 5  Executive Meeting  Zoom    1900 

Wed. Aug 21  Membership Meeting  North Point Grill   1800 

Mon. Sept 9  Executive Meeting  Zoom    1900 

Wed. Sept 18  Membership Meeting  Little Italy Restaurant  1800 

Mon. Oct 7  Executive Meeting  Zoom    1900 

Wed. Oct 16  Membership Meeting  Little Richards   1800 

Mon. Nov 4  Executive Meeting  Zoom    1900 

Wed. Nov 20  Membership Meeting  North Point Grill   1800 

Mon. Dec 2  Executive Meeting  Zoom    1900 

Wed. Dec 11  Christmas Party   TBA    1800 

 

 

 

 

 

  *Little Italy Restaurant—696 Angus Street, Rural Hall, NC 27145 

  * North Point Grill—7843 N. Point Blvd, Winston Salem, NC  

  *  Little Richards BBQ—109 S Stratford Rd, Winston Salem. NC 

 

 

 


